
 
2021 Chapter 26 Submittal Dates 

   SUBMITTAL DATES 

 Meeting  Planning Commission Dates for Parking Variance  for Special Parking Area 

 Number   Sec. 26-561 Sec. 26-512 

 1 Thursday, January 7, 2021 (3 wk cycle) Monday, December 7, 2020 Tuesday November 16, 2020  
 2 Thursday, January 21, 2021 Monday, December 21, 2020 Monday, December 7, 2020  
 3 Thursday, February 4, 2021 Monday, January 13, 2021 Monday, December 21, 2020  
 4 Thursday, February 18, 2021 Monday, January 25, 2021 Monday, January 13, 2021  
 5 Thursday, Mach 4, 2021 Monday, February 8, 2021 Monday, January 25, 2021  
 6 Thursday, March 18, 2021 Monday, February 22, 2021 Monday, February 8, 2021  
 7 Thursday, April 1, 2021 Monday, March 8, 2021 Monday, February 22, 2021  
 8 Thursday, April 15, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 Monday, March 8, 2021  
 9 Thursday, April 29, 2021 Monday, April 5, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021  
 10* Thursday, May 13, 2021 MTFP wkshop) Monday, April 19, 2021 Monday, April 5, 2021  
 11 Thursday, May 27, 2021 Monday, May 3, 2021 Monday, April 19, 2021  
 12 Thursday, June 10, 2021 Monday, May 17, 2021 Monday, May 3, 2021  
 13 Thursday, June 24, 2021 Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Monday, May 17, 2021  
 14 Thursday, July 8, 2021 Monday, June 14, 2021 Tuesday, June 1, 2021  
 15 Thursday, July 22, 2021 (MTFP Hearing) Monday, June 28, 2021  Monday, June 14, 2021  
 16 Thursday, August 5, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 Monday, June 28, 2021  
 17 Thursday, August 19, 2021  Monday, July 26, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021  
 18 Thursday, September 2, 2021 (MTFP) Monday, August 9, 2021 Monday, July 26, 2021  
 19 Thursday, September 16, 2021 Monday, August 23, 2021 Monday, August 9, 2021  
 20 Thursday, September 30, 2021 Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Monday, August 23, 2021  
 21 Thursday, October 14, 2021 Monday, September 20, 2021 Tuesday, September 7, 2021  
 22 Thursday, October 28, 2021 Monday, October 4, 2021 Monday, September 20, 2021  
 23 Thursday, November 18, 2021(3wk cycle)  Monday, October 18, 2021 Monday, October 4, 2021  
 24 Thursday, December 2, 2021  Monday, November 1, 2021 Monday, October 18, 2021  
 25 Thursday, December 16, 2021 Monday, November 22, 2021 Monday, November 1, 2021  
 1 Thursday, January 6, 2022 (3 wk cycle) Monday, December 6, 2021 Monday, November 22, 2021  
 Submittal Requirements    

 Parking Variance requests must be submitted at least 24 days before the date of the meeting at which the commission  

 will first consider the application.    

 Special Parking Area requests must be submitted at least 45 days before the date of the meeting at which the commission  

 will first consider the application.    

 Parking Variance and Special Parking Area applications must be submitted to the Planning and Development Department  

 by the submittal date.    

 Applications must be submitted to the Planning and Development Department, 611 Walker Street, Sixth Floor.  
 Planning Commission Meetings    

 

Location and Time: See posted agenda for details. Meetings are held in City Council Chambers, City Hall Annex,  
900 Bagby St., Houston, TX 77002, at 2:30 p.m. or virtually via Microsoft TEAMs unless otherwise noted. 

 
Bi-weekly: Commission meeting dates are 
Thursdays, typically following a bi-weekly schedule.    

 Three Week Meeting Schedule: occurs around the City's adopted holidays.  
 MTFP: Major Thoroughfare and Freeway Plan Amendment meetings (*) are held about six weeks apart, as noted.   
     

 


